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Saturday, July 10, 2021 

Field Dog Junior (FDJ) 

1. LORD VOM ADLERBERG (Louie) 
 
 
 
2. LOCALUNA'S DARK GUARDIAN CGN (Binx) 
 
 
3. WINDRIP'S MIDNIGHT BLUE (Jorah) 
 
 
 
4. LAKEFIELD EMBER TESSA MAIUS (Ember) 
 
 
5. KINWASHKLY RED CEDAR (Cedar) 
 
 
6. KINWASHKLY SUPER NOVA (Nova) 
 
 
7. AMIGO'S BEAU BEN IN IT (Beau) 
 
 
8. MALHAVEN  ITS A BRIGHT SUNSHINY DAY (Satin) 
 
 
9. MALHAVEN VISCOUNT OTTO VON POINTE (Otto) 
 
 
10. CH GREYGHOST'S TRUE JAZZ LEGEND (Ginny) 
 
 
11. KINWASHKLY JILLY BEAN (Jill) 
 
 
12. GCH LOCALUNA'S VIVA LA REVOLUTION CGN NS (Rev) 
 
 
13. GREYGHOST’S LHC BREAKTHESOUNDBARRIER (Sonic Boom) 
 
 



14. LAHRHEIM'S SUPER HORNET (Jet) 
 
15. WINDRIP'S ROCK SHOW (Pella) 
 
 
16. SAFRONS COCO (Zoe) 
 
 
17. BIANCA'S WIND WALKER (Hawk) 
 

Saturday, July 10, 2021 

Field Dog (FD) 

1. CH NEUMANNSOWN AMIGO MUSTANG SALY FDJ (Sally) 
 
 
2. STORMKING ARE WE THERE YET MAGGIE (Maggie) 
 
 
3. DREAM SEASONS SWEET AMERICAN HONEY (Honey) 
 
 
4. CH MACBRITS SHAKOTKO NOVA FDJ (Nova) 
 
 
5. CRESTA DE PACIFICO SCOUT 2ND FDJ (Scout) 
 
 
6. KINWASHKLY ROE FDJ (Roe) 
 
 
7. PRAIRIESTORM SERGEANT SNOWMAN CGN FDJ NTD ITD ATD RATN RATO (Bonhomme) 
 
 
8. MACBRITS DITTO WDJ (Ditto) 
 
 
9. CH ISLANDVIEW FISHING IN THE DARK FDJ (Trooper) 
 
 
10. VINDALBAKKEN'S SAGE ROOSTER (Sage) 
 
 
11. TRAX IVY LEAGUE (Ivy) 
 
 
 
 
 

Saturday, July 10, 2021 
Field Dog Advanced (FDA) 

1. DES SONNAILLON FLIP (Sophie) 
 
 
2. CH MACBRITS MAX PAUL FDJ WDJ (Max Paul) 
 
 



3. MACBRITS HIGH SIERRA FD (Sierra) 
 
 
4. GCH KINWASHKLY AMIGO STAN BY ME (Stanley) 
 

Saturday, July 10, 2021 

Field Dog Excellent (FDX) 

1. GCH MACBRITS ANNIE FD WDJ (Annie) 
 
 
 
2. WINDRIP'S TURN IT LOUD (Maysa) 
 

Saturday, July 10, 2021 - Test #wt 
Water Dog Junior (WDJ) 

1. CRESTA DE PACIFICO SCOUT 2ND FDJ (Scout) 
 
 
2. PRAIRIESTORM SERGEANT SNOWMAN CGN FDJ NTD ITD ATD RATN RATO (Bonhomme) 
 
 
3. TRAX IVY LEAGUE (Ivy) 
 
 
4. TRAX THE NOTORIOUS NYX (Nyx) 
 
 
5. LORD VOM ADLERBERG (Louie) 
 
 
6. DREAM SEASONS SWEET AMERICAN HONEY (Honey) 
 
 
7. BIANCA'S WIND WALKER (Hawk) 
 
 
8. LAKEFIELD EMBER TESSA MAIUS (Ember) 
 
 
9. CH NEUMANNSOWN AMIGO MUSTANG SALY FDJ (Sally) 
 
 
 

Saturday, July 10, 2021 - Test #wt 
Water Dog (WD) 

1. DES SONNAILLON FLIP (Sophie) 
 
 
2. PRAIRIESTORM O'HARA HI LITE UPT3 UT3 FD (Schaffer) 
 
 



3. AFTCH DC WINDRIPS HIGH VOLTAGE FDX WDJ (Blade) 
 
 
4. PRAIRIESTORM RAZBERY RIDGERUNR NA3 (106) FDJ (Raz) 
 
 
5. CH MACBRITS MAX PAUL FDJ WDJ (Max Paul) 
 
 
 
 

Sunday, July 11, 2021 

Field Dog Junior (FDJ)     8 AM Sunday July 11 Course 2 

1. KINWASHKLY CURIOUS GEORGIA (Georgia) 
 
2. BIANCA'S WIND WALKER (Hawk) 
 
 
3. GCH LOCALUNA'S VIVA LA REVOLUTION CGN NS (Rev) 
 
 
4. WINDRIP'S ROCK SHOW (Pella) 
 
 
5. MALHAVEN  ITS A BRIGHT SUNSHINY DAY (Satin) 
 
 
6. LOCALUNA'S DARK GUARDIAN CGN (Binx) 
 
 
7. KINWASHKLY SUPER NOVA (Nova) 
 
 
8. LAHRHEIM'S SUPER HORNET (Jet) 
 
 
9. LAKEFIELD EMBER TESSA MAIUS (Ember) 
 
 
10. LORD VOM ADLERBERG (Louie) 
 
 
11. KINWASHKLY RED CEDAR (Cedar) 
 
 
12. MALHAVEN VISCOUNT OTTO VON POINTE (Otto) 
 
 
13. AMIGO'S BEAU BEN IN IT (Beau) 
 
 
 



Sunday, July 11, 2021 

Field Dog (FD)    8 AM Sunday July 11 Course 1 

1. VINDALBAKKEN'S SAGE ROOSTER (Sage) 
 
 
2. MACBRITS DITTO WDJ (Ditto) 
 
 
3. DREAM SEASONS SWEET AMERICAN HONEY (Honey) 
 
 
4. CH ISLANDVIEW FISHING IN THE DARK FDJ (Trooper) 
 
 
5. PRAIRIESTORM SERGEANT SNOWMAN (Bonhomme) 
 
 
6. CH MACBRITS SHAKOTKO NOVA FDJ (Nova) 
 
 
7. STORMKING ARE WE THERE YET MAGGIE (Maggie) 
 
 
8. TRAX IVY LEAGUE (Ivy) 
 
 
9. CRESTA DE PACIFICO SCOUT 2ND FDJ (Scout) 
 
 
10. CH NEUMANNSOWN AMIGO MUSTANG SALY FDJ (Sally) 
 
 

Sunday, July 11, 2021 

Field Dog Advanced (FDA) 

 
 
1. CH MACBRITS MAX PAUL FDJ WDJ (Max Paul) 
 
 
 
2. MACBRITS HIGH SIERRA FD (Sierra) 
 
 
 
3. DES SONNAILLON FLIP (Sophie) 
 
 
4. GCH KINWASHKLY AMIGO STAN BY ME (Stanley) 
 
 



Sunday, July 11, 2021 

Field Dog Excellent (FDX) 

1. GCH MACBRITS ANNIE FD WDJ (Annie) 
 
 

Sunday, July 11, 2021 - Test #wt 
Water Dog Junior (WDJ) 

1. TRAX IVY LEAGUE (Ivy) 
 
2. LORD VOM ADLERBERG (Louie) 
 
3. CRESTA DE PACIFICO SCOUT 2ND FDJ (Scout) 
 
4. TRAX THE NOTORIOUS NYX (Nyx) 
 
5. DREAM SEASONS SWEET AMERICAN HONEY (Honey) 
 
 
6. LAKEFIELD EMBER TESSA MAIUS (Ember) 
 
7. PRAIRIESTORM SERGEANT SNOWMAN CGN FDJ NTD ITD ATD RATN RATO (Bonhomme) 
 
8. BIANCA'S WIND WALKER (Hawk) 
 
 
 

Sunday, July 11, 2021 - Test #wt 
Water Dog (WD) 

1. AFTCH DC WINDRIPS HIGH VOLTAGE FDX WDJ (Blade) 
 
 
2. PRAIRIESTORM RAZBERY RIDGERUNR NA3 (106) FDJ (Raz) 
 
 
3. DES SONNAILLON FLIP (Sophie) 
 
 
4. CH MACBRITS MAX PAUL FDJ WDJ (Max Paul) 
 
 
5. PRAIRIESTORM O'HARA HI LITE UPT3 UT3 FD (Schaffer) 
 

 


